NBFC Sanctions Oct-Dec 2019

Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)

Aggregation of all fund based facilities
Auto Loan

Auto Loan (Personal)

Bank guarantee

Cash Credit

Commercial Vehicle Loan
Construction Equipment Loan
Consumer Loan

Ccp

Demand Loan

Education Loan

Equipment financing

Export bills discounted
FACTOR

Gold Loan

HCF

Hire purchase

Housing Loan

Inland bills discounted

Inland bills purchased

LAS

Lease finance

Letters of credit

Long term loan(period above 3 years)
Medium term loan (1-3 years)
NCD

Others

Overdraft

Packing credit

Personal Loan

Property Loan

PSL Agri + KCC

Secured Business loan

Short term loan (less than 1 year)
Two-Wheeler Loan
Unsecured Business loan
Used Car Loan

Used Tractor Loan

Grand Total

FY 2018-2019
Q3

41.16
625.20
20490.44
134.44
32.86
20215.42
3775.04
15968.80

273.96
365.53
2810.58

190.48
8501.90

506.15
50625.65
202.55

3283.33
697.15
5.71
24608.84
7364.89
127.29
6219.28
497.15

13105.89
16470.83
97.67
895.25
5828.64
9567.91
14435.80
1450.36
4856.83
234273.00

FY 2019-2020
Q2

34.37
579.78
19002.03
79.03
75.24
16269.81
2006.22
14558.30
24.68
294.04
1959.18
1878.26
1.27
88.28
9538.41
18.22
200.54
50994.68
252.76

4760.47
1505.84

11844.13
5006.50
19.05
7084.50
1056.75

19788.16
15986.74
41.01
1198.58
4622.70
7555.31
16325.60
1604.72
3065.66
219320.82

FY 2019-2020
Q3

56.80
806.57
19417.96
195.82
343.02
14565.86
1898.74
16014.08
48.47
304.38
499.40
1293.89
2.40
42.71
9139.59
2.00
149.72
42551.32
327.09

5667.93
1896.52
0.25
8767.54
3297.74
128.86
6669.29
724.39
30.00
17068.37
14354.16
40.11
976.67
3324.05
10333.02
14507.35
1809.11
4738.20
201993.37

Change
YOY

38%
29%
-5%
46%
944%
-28%
-50%
0%
0%
11%
37%
-54%
0%
-78%
8%
0%
-70%
-16%
61%
0%
73%
172%
-96%
-64%
-55%
1%
7%
46%
0%
30%
-13%
-59%
9%
-43%
8%
0%
25%
-2%
-14%



