NBFC Sanctions Oct-Dec 2019

Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)	FY 2018-2019 Q3	FY 2019-2020 Q2	FY 2019-2020 Q3	Change YOY
Aggregation of all fund based facilities	41.16	34.37	56.80	38%
Auto Loan	625.20	579.78	806.57	29%
Auto Loan (Personal)	20490.44	19002.03	19417.96	-5%
Bank guarantee	134.44	79.03	195.82	46%
Cash Credit	32.86	75.24	343.02	944%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	20215.42	16269.81	14565.86	-28%
Construction Equipment Loan	3775.04	2006.22	1898.74	-50%
Consumer Loan	15968.80	14558.30	16014.08	0%
СР		24.68	48.47	0%
Demand Loan	273.96	294.04	304.38	11%
Education Loan	365.53	1959.18	499.40	37%
Equipment financing	2810.58	1878.26	1293.89	-54%
Export bills discounted		1.27	2.40	0%
FACTOR	190.48	88.28	42.71	-78%
Gold Loan	8501.90	9538.41	9139.59	8%
HCF		18.22	2.00	0%
Hire purchase	506.15	200.54	149.72	-70%
Housing Loan	50625.65	50994.68	42551.32	-16%
Inland bills discounted	202.55	252.76	327.09	61%
Inland bills purchased				0%
LAS	3283.33	4760.47	5667.93	73%
Lease finance	697.15	1505.84	1896.52	172%
Letters of credit	5.71		0.25	-96%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	24608.84	11844.13	8767.54	-64%
Medium term loan (1-3 years)	7364.89	5006.50	3297.74	-55%
NCD	127.29	19.05	128.86	1%
Others	6219.28	7084.50	6669.29	7%
Overdraft	497.15	1056.75	724.39	46%
Packing credit			30.00	0%
Personal Loan	13105.89	19788.16	17068.37	30%
Property Loan	16470.83	15986.74	14354.16	-13%
PSL Agri + KCC	97.67	41.01	40.11	-59%
Secured Business loan	895.25	1198.58	976.67	9%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	5828.64	4622.70	3324.05	-43%
Two-Wheeler Loan	9567.91	7555.31	10333.02	8%
Unsecured Business loan	14435.80	16325.60	14507.35	0%
Used Car Loan	1450.36	1604.72	1809.11	25%
Used Tractor Loan	4856.83	3065.66	4738.20	-2%
Grand Total	234273.00	219320.82	201993.37	-14%